Cryptosporidium
Bacillus
Shigella
E. Coli
Cyanobacteria
Polio
*  These microorganisms may/may
not exist in your household water.

(6.35 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-8C 8
(30.28) 9,000 32W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 1 3/4” MNPT
(1.905 cm) STAINLESS 304 - 27.87”
(70.79 cm)
2.5”
(6.35 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-12C 12
(45.42) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 1 3/4” MNPT
(1.905 cm) STAINLESS 304 - 36.81”
(93.50 cm)
2.5”
(6.35 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-24B 24
(90.85) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 2 1” MNPT
(2.540 cm) STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
3.5”
(8.89 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-36B 36
(136.27) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 3 1.5” MNPT
(3.810 cm) STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
5.5”
(13.97 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-50B 50
(189.27) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 4 1.5” MNPT
(3.810 cm) STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
5.5”
(13.97 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-60B 60
(227.12) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 5
2” or 2.5”
(5.080 or 6.350 cm)
FLANGE
STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
5.5”
(13.97 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-80B 80
(302.83) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 6
2” or 2.5” MNPT
(5.080 or 6.350 cm)
FLANGE
STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
6.26”
(15.90 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-100B 100
(378.54) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 8
2” or 2.5” MNPT
(5.080 or 6.350 cm)
FLANGE
STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
8.62”
(21.90 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-150B 150
(567.81) 9,000 87W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 6 3” MNPT
(7.62 cm) FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
8.62”
(21.90 cm)
125 PSI
8.79 kgF/cm2
35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UVA-200B 200
(757.08) 9,000 87W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR W/ ALARM 8 4” MNPT
(10.16 cm) FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93”
(93.80 cm)
8.62”